Barbara Allen

From: Sent: To: Subject:	elliott7@pdx.edu on behalf of Institute for Nonprofit Management <inpm@pdx.edu> Tuesday, March 10, 2015 1:50 PM Barbara Allen Re: OPB Job Opportunity - Member Center Representative</inpm@pdx.edu>
Hello Barbara,	
My name is Erin Elliott and I an announcement via our e-newsle	n currently administering the INPM listserv. I will gladly share your etter!
Best,	
Erin Elliott	
On Mon, Mar 2, 2015 at 1:45 P	M, Barbara Allen < <u>ballen@opb.org</u> > wrote:
Hello Sharon,	
OPB is happy to announce that with the members of INPM. Thank you very much!	at we have a new career opportunity (see below). Please share this information
Barbara Allen HR Coordinator	
7140 SW Macadam Avenue Portland, O	R 97219
503-445-1885 office 503-445-1859 fax	
Giving voice to the community	. Connecting Oregon and its neighbors. Illuminating a wider world.

OPB Seeks Skilled Customer Service Professional

Provide a great customer service experience to OPB's audience - join OPB's Member Center team as a full-time Member Center Representative. For more information and instructions on how to apply, go to: http://www.opb.org/about/jobs/. OPB is an Equal Opportunity Employer.